or any person connected with a Director (within the meaning set out in the AIM Rules for
Companies) in the Company’s issued share capital and, assuming that the Placing is fully
subscribed, immediately following Admission, are as follows:

   As at the date of  this   Immediately following
   document   Admission

   Percentage   Percentage
   No. of   of  Existing   No. of   of  Enlarged
   Ordinary   Ordinary   Ordinary   Issued Share
Name   Shares   Shares   Shares   Capital

Hugh Osmond   42,781,2401   78.12%   42,781,2401   48.06%
Andrew Bassadone   3,473,8172   6.34%   3,473,8172   3.90%
Yishay Malkov   2,190,4763   4.00%   2,190,4763   2.46%
Oliver Williams   1,095,2384   2.00%   1,095,2384   1.23%
Glyn Barker   158,730   0.28%   158,730   0.18%
Gareth Edwards   119,047   0.22%   119,047   0.13%
Tiffany Sword   4,187   0.01%   4,187   0.01%

Notes:   1 24,569,344 of  these Ordinary Shares are held by Xercise2 Limited, 9,523,809 of  these Ordinary
Shares are held by Rare Bird Hotels Limited, 3,174,603 of  these Ordinary Shares are held by The
Great House at Sonning Limited and 5,513,484 of  these Ordinary Shares are held by FPI. FPI operates
on an execution only basis on the sole instruction of  Hugh Osmond.

   2 2,045,246 of  these Ordinary Shares are held by Anella Limited and 1,428,571 of  these Ordinary Shares
are held jointly with Compound Management (UK) Limited under the Joint Share Ownership Plan.